
with your inner self
Reconnect

MASSAGES

Swedish Massage
60 U | INR 3700
90 U | INR 5600

Deep Tissue Massage
60 U | INR 3900
90 U | INR 5900

Indian Abhyanga
60 U | INR 3700
90  U | INR 5600

Jetlag Recovery
90 U | INR 6300

Sports Therapy
90 U | INR 6300

Ayurvedic Potali Massage
60 U | INR 4800

BEAUTY ELIXIRS

Purify Turmeric
Body Scrub

45 U | INR 3000

 Renew & Glow
Body Scrub

45 U | INR 3000

Shine Facial
60 U | INR 3000

Cleansing Facial
30 U | INR 2300

Hydra Facial
60 U | INR 4500

Soothe & Revive
Body Masque
30 U | INR 2500

Young & Radiant
Facial

60 U | INR 4000

EXPRESS THERAPIES

Head Massage
30 U | INR 2000

Back Massage
30 U | INR 2300

Foot Reflexology
30 U | INR 2300

Reservations: 9990 077 115 | More information: www.tattvaspa.com
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SPA SOJOURNS

Deep Sleep
60 U Deep Tissue massage

30 U Head massage | 30 U Foot Reflexology

120 U | INR 7400

Nourish
60 U Choice between Full Body Swedish, Deep Tissue

or Indian Abhyanga Massage | 60 U Shine Facial

120 U | INR 6200

Couple Retreat (Couple Spa)
90 U Choice of Full Body Swedish or Deep Tissue Massage • A bowl of fruits

& detox water • Room decoration - only on prior request & availability

120 U each | INR 12300

Replenish
60 U Indian Abhyanga Massage | 45 Mins Purify Turmeric Body Scrub

30 U Soothe & Revive body masque | Soothing Head Massage (15 Minute) 

150 U | INR 9200

SALON

HAIR CARE
Hair Spa
Extra for Long Hair

2000
500

INR

HAND & FOOT CARE INR
Luxurious Pedicure
Luxurious Manicure
Nail Paint Change (feet/hand)
Nail cut and file

1450
1250
250
150

HAIRCUT
850
650
450

Hair Trimming for her
Hair Trimming for him
Hair trimming for kids

INR

Reservations: 9990 077 115 | More information: www.tattvaspa.com
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HAIR STYLING
Shampoo
Conditioning
Basic Blow-dry
Hair Straightening short
Hair Straightening long
Global Hair color Men
Global Hair color Women
Hair color (side burns for men)
Root touch-up (women)
Beard color (men)
Moustache color (Men)

350
250
850
1500
2000
2000
3000
1500
1800
1000
700

INR

ESSENTIALS FOR MEN
650
500
400
200

Shave
Beard Trimming
Moustache Trimming
Threading (eye brows)

INR

THREADING INR
Eyebrows
Upper Lip
Chin/Forehead
Full Face

150
100
150
600
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Reservations: 9990 077 115 | More information: www.tattvaspa.com


