## Reconnect with your inner self





### MASSAGES

Swedish Massage

60 ∅ | INR 3700 90 ∅ | INR 5600 Deep Tissue Massage

60 @ | INR 3900 90 @ | INR 5900 Indian Abhyanga

60 ⊖ | INR 3700 90 ⊝ | INR 5600

Jetlag Recovery

90 ⊕ | INR 6300

Sports Therapy

90 ⊘ | INR 6300

Ayurvedic Potali Massage

60 ⊕ | INR 4800

## BEAUTY ELIXIRS

Purify Turmeric Body Scrub

45 © | INR 3000

Renew & Glow Body Scrub

45 © | INR 3000

Soothe & Revive Body Masque

30 ∅ | INR 2500

Shine Facial

60 ⊘ | INR 3000

Cleansing Facial

30 ⊘ | INR 2300

Young & Radiant Facial

60 ⊘ | INR 4000

Hydra Facial

60 ⊖ | INR 4500

## **EXPRESS THERAPIES**

Head Massage 30 ⊕ | INR 2000

Back Massage 30 ⊘ | INR 2300 Foot Reflexology 30 ⊕ | INR 2300

## Reconnect with your inner self





## SPA SOJOURNS

#### Deep Sleep

60  $\odot$  Deep Tissue massage 30  $\odot$  Head massage | 30  $\odot$  Foot Reflexology

120 @ | INR 7400

#### Nourish

60  $\odot$  Choice between Full Body Swedish, Deep Tissue or Indian Abhyanga Massage | 60  $\odot$  Shine Facial

120 © | INR 6200

#### Replenish

60  $\odot$  Indian Abhyanga Massage | 45 Mins Purify Turmeric Body Scrub 30  $\odot$  Soothe & Revive body masque | Soothing Head Massage (15 Minute)

150 @ | INR 9200

#### Couple Retreat (Couple Spa)

90 ⊖ Choice of Full Body Swedish or Deep Tissue Massage • A bowl of fruits & detox water • Room decoration - only on prior request & availability

### SALON

HAND & FOOT CARE	INR
Luxurious Pedicure	1450
Luxurious Manicure	1250
Nail Paint Change (feet/hand)	250
Nail cut and file	150
HAIR CARE	INR
Hair Spa	2000
Extra for Long Hair	500
HAIRCUT	INR
Hair Trimming for her	850
Hair Trimming for him	650
Hair trimming for kids	450

# Reconnect with your inner self





HAIR STYLING	INR
Shampoo	350
Conditioning	250
Basic Blow-dry	850
Hair Straightening short	1500
Hair Straightening long	2000
Global Hair color Men	2000
Global Hair color Women	3000
Hair color (side burns for men)	1500
Root touch-up (women)	1800
Beard color (men)	1000
Moustache color (Men)	700
THREADING	INR
Eyebrows	150
Upper Lip	100
Chin/Forehead	150
Full Face	600
ESSENTIALS FOR MEN	INR
Shave	650
Beard Trimming	500
Moustache Trimming	400
Threading (eye brows)	200
~ ·	